C
o
n
d
e
n
se
r

C
ondenser
B
ushings
      Notes: 1) Dimensions given for BCT = 300 ,
2) All dimensions are in mm
Type kV Insulation Rated
Current
Available
Approx.
Reference Class Level Current
Termination
BCT
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6XN PCD H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 Weight
Types (kgs)
SS-250-800 800 Draw Lead 30 225 115 38 110 15X6 185 905 560 460 125 32 40
SS-250-1250
52
105kV 1250 Draw Rod
100/300/600
60 225 115 – 110 15X6 185 905 650 460 125 32 50
SS-250-2000 /250 kVp 2000 Stem 60 335 115 – 115 15X12 290 950 675 460 125 – 70
SS-250-3150 3150 Stem 60 335 115 – 115 15X12 290 950 675 460 125 – 70
SS-325-800 800 Draw Lead 30 225 115 38 110 15X6 185 1110 600 660 125 50 60
SS-325-1250
72.5
140kV 1250 Draw Rod
0/100/300/600
60 225 115 – 110 15X6 185 1110 695 660 125 50 70
SS-325-2000  /325kVp 2000 Stem 60 335 115 – 115 15X12 290 1120 695 660 125 – 80
SS-325-3150 3150 Stem 60 335 115 – 115 15X12 290 1120 695 660 125 – 80
SS-650-800
275kV
800 Draw Lead 30 335 164 38 120 15X12 290 1835 800 1280 125 50 135
SS-650-1250 145
 /650kVp
1250 Draw Rod 100/300/600 60 335 164 38 120 15X12 290 1815 800 1280 125 50 145
SS-650-2000 2000 Stem 60 335 164 – 190 15X12 290 1795 920 1280 125 170 160
SS-750-800
325kV
800 Draw Lead 30 335 164 38 120 15X12 290 1985 850 1430 125 50 150
SS-750-1250 170
/750kVp
1250 Draw Rod 100/300/600 60 335 164 38 120 15X12 290 1965 850 1430 125 50 160
SS-750-2000 2000 Stem 60 335 164 – 190 15X12 290 1945 970 1430 125 170 180
SS-1050-800
460kV
800 Draw Lead 30 450 230 49 150 20X12 400 2815 1130 2145 125 70 420
SS-1050-1250 245
/1050kVp
1250 Draw Rod 100/300/600 60 450 230 49 150 20X12 400 2815 1130 2145 125 70 420
SS-1050-2000 2000 Stem 60 450 230 – 240 20X12 400 2815 1230 2145 125 190 450
SS-1425-800
420
630kV 800 Draw Lead
400
30 720 360 73 330 24X12 660 4240 1640 3315 125 280 975
SS-1425-1250  /1425kVp 1250 Draw Lead 60 720 360 73 330 24X12 660 4240 1640 3315 125 280 975
C
ondenser
B
ushings